"ALMNES THE	#17624
ATE OF MINNESOTA  ATE OF MINNESOTA  DEPARTMENT OF STREET  DEPARTMENT OF 1965	STATE OF MINNESOTA  STATE OF MINNESOTA  D. PARTMENT OF STATE
ATE DEPARTMENT E D 1965  FJUN 2 8 1965  E X I	ECUTIVE DEPARTMENT JUN281965
DEPRIME 1 2 8 1965  JUN 2 8 1965  E X I  Secretary of State E X I	200114F DEFAKIMENT 201965
Secret KARL F. ROL	LVAAG GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE Secretary of State
To Frederick M. Ostenso	oe 137 - 8th Avenue, Granite Falls
Of Yellow Medicine	County, SENDS GREETING:
Reposing espec	cial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity and
ability I have appointed	d you the said Frederick M. Ostensoe, Judge of Probate Court
	nty, effective June 29, 1965 pursuant to Minnesota Constitution
Article VI. Section 11.	
WINTOIR AT OSCUTOU TIV	
And the second of the second o	
You are theref	
	fore by these presents, appointed and commissioned
	dge of Probate Court for Yellow Medicine County as aforesaid,
Juc	dge of Probate Court for Yellow Medicine County as aforesaid,
Juc	ige of Probate Court for Yellow Medicine County as aforesaid,  O HOLD the said office of
Jud TO HAVE AND TO	O HOLD the said office of
Jud TO HAVE AND TO	O HOLD the said office of

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this Twenty-ninth day of June in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred Sixty-five, and of the State the one hundred Sighth

Karl Colvers

SECRETARY OF STATE

expire by force or reason of any law of this State.